6-10-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 1
Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: http://su.digitaluniversity.ac
Result Ledger For
Faculty : Faculty of Humanities
Course : Master of Arts
Course Code : MA201
Mode of Learning : Regular
Pattern : CBCS Pattern 2020
Branch : ECONOMICS
Course Part : Master of Arts (With Credit)-[ECONOMICS]-I
Course Part Term : Semester-II
Event : March 2023
Paper Level Details:-
Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA
Max UA Min CA Max CA
Min
Total
Max
Total
Min
MA24101 Micro Economic Analysis 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA24102 Economics of Growth and Development 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA24103 Economics of Environment 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA24104 Principles and Practice of Cooperation 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA24105 Industrial Economics 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA24106 Financial Institutions and Markets 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA24201 Micro Economic Analysis 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA24202 Economics of Growth and Development 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA24203 Economics of Environment 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA24204 Principles and Practice of Cooperation 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA24205 Industrial Economics 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA24207 Financial Institutions and Markets 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
6-10-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 2

M.A. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - ECONOMICS - M.A.-I Sem-II HELD IN March 2023
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur, DBF
Seat No: 026789 PRN: 202201020039341 ELIG: A Statement No: College Code: DBF
3 Name: DALAVE PRIYANKA DADARAO
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA24101 TH 32 38 8 20 100 -- 58 B+ 7 35 P E,X
MA24102 TH 32 43 8 20 100 -- 63 A 8 40 P E,X
MA24103 TH 32 38 8 20 100 -- 58 B+ 7 35 P E,X
MA24104 TH 32 36 8 19 100 -- 55 B+ 7 35 P E,X
MA24106 TH 32 39 8 20 100 -- 59 B+ 7 35 P E,X
Sem-I   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 180.00   |  SGPA: 7.20   |  Status: Pass
MA24201 TH 32 36 8 20 100 -- 56 B+ 7 35 P E,C
MA24202 TH 32 40 8 20 100 -- 60 A 8 40 P E,C
MA24203 TH 32 50 8 20 100 -- 70 A+ 9 45 P E,C
MA24204 TH 32 39 8 20 100 -- 59 B+ 7 35 P E,C
MA24207 TH 32 22 8 20 100 -- 42 F 0 0 F FC,C
Sem-II   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 155.00   |  SGPA: 6.20   |  Status: Fail
Sem-I  (Seat No: 026789  Exam Event: OCT-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 180.00   |  SGPA: 7.20   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 580/1000 (Five Hundred Eighty)    |  Percentage:58.00 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 50.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 335.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 6.70   |  Status: ATKT

MA24203 TH 32 52 8 20 100 -- 72 A+ 9 45 P E,C
MA24204 TH 32 45 8 20 100 -- 65 A 8 40 P E,C
MA24207 TH 32 48 8 20 100 -- 68 A 8 40 P E,C
Sem-II   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 210.00   |  SGPA: 8.40   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 026795  Exam Event: OCT-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 210.00   |  SGPA: 8.40   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 685/1000 (Six Hundred Eighty Five)    |  Percentage:68.50 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 50.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 420.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 8.40   |  Status: Pass
6-10-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 12
M.A. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - ECONOMICS - M.A.-I Sem-II HELD IN March 2023
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur, DBF
Seat No: 026797 PRN: 202201020039342 ELIG: A Statement No: College Code: DBF
9 Name: PAWAR PARSHURAM SHIVAJI
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA24101 TH 32 45 8 20 100 -- 65 A 8 40 P E,X
MA24102 TH 32 38 8 20 100 -- 58 B+ 7 35 P E,X
MA24103 TH 32 63 8 19 100 -- 82 O 10 50 P E,X
MA24104 TH 32 48 8 18 100 -- 66 A 8 40 P E,X
MA24106 TH 32 47 8 18 100 -- 65 A 8 40 P E,X
Sem-I   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 205.00   |  SGPA: 8.20   |  Status: Pass
MA24201 TH 32 62 8 19 100 -- 81 O 10 50 P E,C
MA24202 TH 32 56 8 20 100 -- 76 A+ 9 45 P E,C
MA24203 TH 32 58 8 20 100 -- 78 A+ 9 45 P E,C
MA24204 TH 32 62 8 20 100 -- 82 O 10 50 P E,C
MA24207 TH 32 54 8 20 100 -- 74 A+ 9 45 P E,C
Sem-II   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 235.00   |  SGPA: 9.40   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 026797  Exam Event: OCT-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 205.00   |  SGPA: 8.20   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 727/1000 (Seven Hundred Twenty Seven)    |  Percentage:72.70 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 50.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 440.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 8.80   |  Status: Pass
6-10-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 13
M.A. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - ECONOMICS - M.A.-I Sem-II HELD IN March 2023
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur, DBF
Seat No: 026798 PRN: 202201020039370 ELIG: A Statement No: College Code: DBF
10 Name: RAJGURU RAVIKIRAN DURYODHAN
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA24101 TH 32 32 8 20 100 -- 52 B 6 30 P E,X
MA24102 TH 32 20 8 20 100 -- 40 F 0 0 F FC,C
MA24103 TH 32 32 8 20 100 -- 52 B 6 30 P E,X
MA24104 TH 32 21 8 19 100 -- 40 F 0 0 F FC,C
MA24106 TH 32 22 8 19 100 -- 41 F 0 0 F FC,C
Sem-I   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 60.00   |  SGPA: 2.40   |  Status: ATKT
MA24201 TH 32 18 8 20 100 -- 38 F 0 0 F FC,C
MA24202 TH 32 18 8 20 100 -- 38 F 0 0 F FC,C
MA24203 TH 32 31 8 20 100 -- 51 F 0 0 F FC,C

Grand Total: 631/1000 (Six Hundred Thirty One)    |  Percentage:63.10 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 50.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 385.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 7.70   |  Status: Pass
6-10-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 19
M.A. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - ECONOMICS - M.A.-I Sem-II HELD IN March 2023
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur, DBF
Seat No: 026805 PRN: 202201020039366 ELIG: A Statement No: College Code: DBF
16 Name: TELANG KISHOR MAHADEV
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA24101 TH 32 24 8 20 100 -- 44 F 0 0 F FC,C
MA24102 TH 32 24 8 19 100 -- 43 F 0 0 F FC,C
MA24103 TH 32 34 8 20 100 -- 54 B 6 30 P E,X
MA24104 TH 32 37 8 18 100 -- 55 B+ 7 35 P E,X
MA24106 TH 32 37 8 18 100 -- 55 B+ 7 35 P E,X
Sem-I   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 100.00   |  SGPA: 4.00   |  Status: ATKT
MA24201 TH 32 27 8 20 100 -- 47 F 0 0 F FC,C
MA24202 TH 32 42 8 19 100 -- 61 A 8 40 P E,C
MA24203 TH 32 33 8 20 100 -- 53 B 6 30 P E,C
MA24204 TH 32 33 8 20 100 -- 53 B 6 30 P E,C
MA24207 TH 32 20 8 20 100 -- 40 F 0 0 F FC,C
Sem-II   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 100.00   |  SGPA: 4.00   |  Status: Fail

MA24202 TH 32 32 8 18 100 -- 50 B 6 30 P E,C
MA24203 TH 32 40 8 18 100 -- 58 B+ 7 35 P E,C
MA24205 TH 32 46 8 17 100 -- 63 A 8 40 P E,C
MA24207 TH 32 20 8 18 100 -- 38 F 0 0 F FC,C
Sem-II   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 135.00   |  SGPA: 5.40   |  Status: Fail
Sem-I  (Seat No: 003411  Exam Event: MAR-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 160.00   |  SGPA: 6.40   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: *520/1000 (Five Hundred Twenty)    |  Percentage:52.00 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: *O.96 (Mark/s 5)
Total Credits Earned: 50.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 295.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 5.90   |  Status: ATKT
6-10-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 22
M.A. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - ECONOMICS - M.A.-I Sem-II HELD IN March 2023
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi, SMB
Seat No: 003412 PRN: 202201082039224 ELIG: A Statement No: College Code: SMB
19 Name: DHUMAL VISHAL ANURATH
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA24101 TH 32 32 8 19 100 -- 51 B 6 30 P E,X
MA24102 TH 32 $31+1 8 19 100 -- $50+1 B 6 30 P E,X
MA24103 TH 32 38 8 19 100 -- 57 B+ 7 35 P E,X
MA24105 TH 32 36 8 19 100 -- 55 B+ 7 35 P E,X
MA24106 TH 32 $31+1 8 19 100 -- $50+1 B 6 30 P E,X
Sem-I   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 160.00   |  SGPA: 6.40   |  Status: Pass